
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

532 

119 

541 

528 

104 

154 

507 

501 

591 

117 

133 

107 

142 

110 

130 

156 

144 

582 

136 

509 

158 

160 

147 

108 

151 

505 

141 

566 

159 

109 

148 

106 

506 

161 

98 

102 

503 

565 

568 

539 

139 

134 

Name 

ROSOLIA ANDREA 

DEL SESTO ANGELO 

PASCALE FRANCESCO 

PALUMBO MARIO 

ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 

BALESTRIERE FORTUNATO 

MOSTACCIOLI ANTONIO 

STAVOLA SANTINO 

MAURO ANTONIO 

APICELLA MARCO 

GAROFALO VALERIO 

VITOLO CLAUDIO 

GUERRA CARMINE LUCA 

PASTUSHENKO YAN 

FAGOMASTRANGELO RAFFAELE 

MORETTI ANTONIO 

PIERRO CLEMENTE 

STRIANO PASQUALE 

D'AMORA GABRIELE 

SANSEVIERO FRANCESCO 

DEL PRETE MASSIMILIANO 

PAOLINI FRANCESCO 

IACCARINO FABRIZIO 

MONTELLA YARI 

DI MAIO ANTONIO 

AQUILA BONAVENTURA 

MARINIELLO GIUSEPPE 

DE PASCALE ANTONIO 

ESPOSITO ALAIA LUIGI 

LAURO GIULIO 

VITOLO DAMIANO 

MONACO GIOVANNI 

CAVALIERE ALESSANDRO 

LA ROCCA ANGELO 

GUERRERA FRANCESCO 

DI GIORGIO LUCA 

GORGA DANILO 

IOVINO LUCA 

D'AVINO LUIGI 

RIGIO SIMONE 

LEONE ENIO 

AMATO GENNARO 

Class 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M2 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M1 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M1 

MASTER M1 

MASTER M2 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M3 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M2 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M2 

MASTER M1 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M2 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M3 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M2 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M1 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M1 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M2 

Team 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

TEAM FAGA ZAMA 

ASD AUTORICAMBI MARRONE 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASD CYCLING EXPLORERS 

TEAM F BALESTRIERE 

TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI 

ASD BIKE IN TOUR VALLO DI DIANO 

MASTANTUONI SPORT 1950 

ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO 

ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO AIRONE 

ASD KIKLOS TEAM 

FAGA ZAMA 

MUROLO VINCENZO ELEFANTE SL2 

ASD BIKE & SPORT TEAM 

CPS PROFESSIONAL TEAM 

ASD BICYCLE LUCKY TEAM 

MASTANTUONI SPORT 1950 

MUROLO VINCENZO ELEFANTE SL2 

ASD BIKE IN TORI VALLO DI DIANO 

ASD EURONIX TEAM MB LAZIO 

MUROLO VINCENZO ELEFANTE SL2 

GS MUROLO VINCENZO ELEFANTE SL2 

ASD BIKE & SPORT TEAM 

MB LAZIO EURONICS 

ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO 

TEAM FAGA ZAMA 

TEAM O'METETORE 

MUROLO VINCENZO ELEFANTE SL2 

CPS PROFESSIONAL TEAM 

ASD KIKLOS TEAM 

ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO 

ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO 

CICLISTICA SALERNITANA NICOLA ROMANO 

TONY D'ANIELLO 

TEAM FALCO 

BIKE IN TOUR VALLO DI DIANO 

TEAM PROMOTECH MG K-VIS 

ASD NEAPOLIS BIKE TEAM 

LA VITA E' UN CICLO 

MASTANTUONI SPORT 

ASD TONY DÂ€™ANIELLO 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Total Tm 

1:26:06.449 

1:26:12.634 

1:26:14.527 

1:26:15.074 

1:26:15.791 

1:26:16.290 

1:26:16.406 

1:26:16.476 

1:26:16.704 

1:26:16.829 

1:26:16.921 

1:26:17.170 

1:26:17.256 

1:26:17.866 

1:26:18.027 

1:26:18.040 

1:26:18.074 

1:26:18.169 

1:26:18.370 

1:26:18.439 

1:26:18.640 

1:26:18.647 

1:26:18.853 

1:26:18.899 

1:26:19.003 

1:26:19.010 

1:26:19.046 

1:26:19.151 

1:26:19.268 

1:26:19.323 

1:26:19.706 

1:26:19.733 

1:26:19.896 

1:26:20.596 

1:26:20.631 

1:26:20.637 

1:26:21.047 

1:26:21.434 

1:26:21.537 

1:26:21.966 

1:26:22.413 

1:26:23.043 

Best Tm 

4:54.753 

5:01.224 

4:58.263 

4:57.876 

4:58.272 

5:01.933 

5:01.769 

5:00.851 

5:01.736 

5:01.156 

5:01.127 

5:00.153 

4:59.154 

5:01.311 

4:59.417 

5:02.434 

5:01.413 

4:59.101 

5:01.237 

5:01.870 

5:02.057 

4:59.192 

5:00.873 

5:02.190 

5:01.532 

5:02.866 

5:01.367 

5:03.310 

4:56.117 

5:02.319 

5:01.233 

5:03.989 

5:01.902 

5:00.866 

5:01.765 

5:00.352 

5:01.542 

5:02.503 

4:58.288 

5:01.654 

4:56.886 

5:01.366 

Diff 

6.185 

8.078 

8.625 

9.342 

9.841 

9.957 

10.027 

10.255 

10.380 

10.472 

10.721 

10.807 

11.417 

11.578 

11.591 

11.625 

11.720 

11.921 

11.990 

12.191 

12.198 

12.404 

12.450 

12.554 

12.561 

12.597 

12.702 

12.819 

12.874 

13.257 

13.284 

13.447 

14.147 

14.182 

14.188 

14.598 

14.985 

15.088 

15.517 

15.964 

16.594 

Best Spd 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.185 

Avg. Speed 

41,251 

Best Lap Tm 

4:54.753 

Best Speed 

45,190 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

No. 

537 

137 

143 

557 

531 

535 

530 

121 

114 

533 

153 

145 

561 

558 

519 

538 

586 

Name 

CIERO EMANUELE 

CAMPANA EMILIANO 

RUOCCO ANTONIO 

PROVENZA VITTORIO 

GIOIA MASSIMO 

LANDI ERNESTO 

MEOLA DANIELE 

OREFICE ANTONIO 

CAMPANILE GENNARO 

BORRELLI KEVIN 

CICCARESE FABIO 

CAPONIGRO MARCO 

SESSA MARCO 

ALBANESE DANIELE 

GORGA RAFFAELE DAVIDE 

BISOGNO ANTONIO 

PETRONE MICHELE 

Class 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M2 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M2 

MASTER M2 

MASTER M1 

MASTER M1 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

MASTER M3 

ELITE Sport 

MASTER M2 

MASTER M2 

MASTER M5 

Team 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASD GS MUROLO VINCENZO ELEFANTE SL2 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

FAGA ZAMA 

FAGA ZAMA 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO AIRONE 

ASD FONTANAVECCHIA 

ASD CILENTO BIKE CICLIDEA 

ASD CICLISTI CILENTANI 

ASS PEDALE POLLESE TORTORA BIKE CRISCUOLI PETROLI 

ASD BIKE IN TOUR VALLO DI DIANO 

ASD MULES 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

13 

13 

10 

9 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

1:26:23.605 

1:26:24.444 

1:26:24.800 

1:26:25.885 

1:26:29.128 

1:26:35.787 

1:26:37.174 

1:26:39.039 

1:26:40.126 

1:26:22.477 

1:10:26.536 

1:15:50.901 

1:22:21.438 

1:15:51.333 

18:18.112 

11:18.384 

Best Tm 

5:02.869 

5:00.623 

5:02.391 

5:01.514 

5:01.676 

5:03.090 

5:02.581 

4:57.191 

4:57.186 

5:05.198 

4:59.829 

5:01.580 

5:02.598 

5:01.573 

5:01.585 

5:00.918 

Diff 
17.156 

17.995 

18.351 

19.436 

22.679 

29.338 

30.725 

32.590 

33.677 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best Spd 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.185 

Avg. Speed 

41,251 

Best Lap Tm 

4:54.753 

Best Speed 

45,190 

Best Lap by 
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